
Direction: Carseldine Station

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

326 bus Time Schedule
Carseldine Station Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 08:09 - 17:22

Tuesday 08:09 - 17:22

Wednesday 08:09 - 17:22

Thursday 08:09 - 17:22

Friday 08:09 - 17:22

Saturday 09:16 - 17:16

326 bus Info
Direction: Carseldine Station
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

The 326 bus line (Carseldine - Toombul Via Sandgate, Geebung) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Carseldine Station: 08:09 - 17:22(2) Toombul Interchange: 07:38 - 16:28
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 326 bus station near you and find out when is the next 326 bus arriving.

326 bus time schedule & line map

Carseldine - Toombul Via Sandgate, Geebung Get The App326

Toombul Shopping Centre Station, Platform F

Sandgate Rd Near Buckland Rd, Stop 1

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 2

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 3

Rode Rd Near Sandgate Rd

Rode Rd Near Kinmond Ave, Stop 41

Rode Rd Near Sugarloaf St, Stop 42/43

Rode Rd at Odonnell Street, Stop 37

Spence Rd Near Sunny Ave, Stop 38

Spence Rd Near Rilatt St, Stop 39/40

Spence Rd at Gardenia Street, Stop 41

Spence Rd Near Hamilton Rd, Stop 42

Hamilton Rd Near Lochrae Street, Stop 43

Newman Rd at Mylne Street, Stop 44

Newman Rd at Newman South, Stop 45

Newman Rd at Abdale Street, Stop 46

Newman Rd at Lauren Street, Stop 47

Newman Rd at Newman - Ellison, Stop 48

Newman Rd at Geebung School, Stop 49

Newman Rd Near High St, Stop 50

Newman Rd at Geebung Station, Stop 51

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/326/218082/6293931/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218082&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carseldine%20-%20Toombul%20Via%20Sandgate%2C%20Geebung
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DBrisbane&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218082&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1302&af_sub7=1302&deep_link_sub1=1302&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D218082%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D218082%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_326_Carseldine%20-%20Toombul%20Via%20Sandgate%2C%20Geebung_Brisbane_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_326_Carseldine%20-%20Toombul%20Via%20Sandgate%2C%20Geebung_Brisbane_View


Railway Pde Near Bayview Tce

Robinson Rd at Bassano Street

Robinson Rd West at Fisher Parade

Murphy Rd at Zillmere School, Stop 44

Murphy Rd at Dunsford Street, Stop 45

Handford Rd at Zillmere Station

Handford Rd at Grasspan Street, Stop 47

Handford Rd at Kolberg Street, Stop 47a

Battersby St Near Victory St

Battersby St at Church Road

Church Rd Near Keyatta St

Taigum Shopping Centre, Stop 52/57

Tedman St at Fahey Street, Stop 57

Hirschfield St at Dulendella Street, Stop 58

Muller Rd at Hirschfield Street, Stop 59

Muller Rd at Taigum, Stop 60a

Muller Rd Near Bambrook St, Stop 61

Muller Rd at Boondall West Near Futuna St

Roghan Rd Near Lindeman St

Roghan Rd at Roghan East

Sandgate Rd at Iceworld, Stop 23/24

Braun St at Burralong Street, Stop 25

Braun St at Smith Street, Stop 26

Braun St at Sandgate High, Stop 27

Board St Near Ibis Ave, Stop 28

Board St at Deagon Racecourse, Stop 29

Board St at Kift Street, Stop 30

Rainbow St Near Lunn St, Stop 31

Rainbow St at Hancock Street, Stop 32

Sandgate Central, Stop 33

Brighton Rd at Sandgate Central, Stop 34/33

Sandgate Bus Station, Stop 1

Rainbow St at Barclay Street, Stop 31/34

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/326/218082/6293931/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218082&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carseldine%20-%20Toombul%20Via%20Sandgate%2C%20Geebung


Direction: Toombul Interchange

83 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

326 bus Time Schedule
Toombul Interchange Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:38 - 16:28

Tuesday 07:38 - 16:28

Board St at Kift Street, Stop 30

Board St Near Racecourse Rd, Stop 29a

Board St at Deagon Racecourse, Stop 29

Board St Near Ibis Ave, Stop 28

Depot Rd at Braun Street, Stop 29

Depot Rd at Quinlan Street South, Stop 30

Denham St at Warra

Denham St Near Phillips St, Stop 32

Denham St Near Childs St, Stop 33

Tomah Rd Near Binburra St, Stop 34

Tallara St Near Tulee St, Stop 36

Barrett St at Bracken Ridge Library, Stop 37

Mckeering St at Shane Street, Stop 38

Cramb St Near Mckeering St, Stop 39

Gawain Rd at Gawain East, Stop 42

Gawain Rd at Ettare Street, Stop 42

Gawain Rd at Bracken Ridge, Stop 43

Gawain Rd at Percivale Street, Stop 44

Norris Rd at Greenore Street

Norris Rd at North Point

Norris Rd Near Barbour Rd

Norris Rd Near Barbour Rd, Stop 46

Norris Rd at Bracken Ridge Plaza

Norris Rd at Cape Arid Park

Carselgrove Ave Near Roghan Rd

Carselgrove Ave Near Carnarvon Cr

Carseldine Station East, Stop 1

Carseldine Station East, Stop 1

Carselgrove Ave Near Carnarvon Cr

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/326/218082/1816499/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218082&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carseldine%20-%20Toombul%20Via%20Sandgate%2C%20Geebung


Wednesday 07:38 - 16:28

Thursday 07:38 - 16:28

Friday 07:38 - 16:28

Saturday 08:10 - 16:15

326 bus Info
Direction: Toombul Interchange
Stops: 83
Trip Duration: 64 min
Line Summary:

Carselgrove Ave Near Roghan Rd

Norris Rd at Cape Arid Park

Norris Rd at Bracken Ridge Plaza

Norris Rd Near Barbour Rd, Stop 46

Norris Rd Near Barbour Rd

Norris Rd at North Point

Norris Rd at Greenore Street, Stop 45

Gawain Rd at Percivale Street, Stop 44

Gawain Rd at Bracken Ridge, Stop 43

Gawain Rd at Ettare Street, Stop 42

Gawain Rd at Gawain East, Stop 42

Cramb St Near Mckeering St, Stop 39

Mckeering St at Shane Street, Stop 38

Barrett St Near Tallara St, Stop 37

Tallara St Near Tarwarri St, Stop 36

Tomah Rd Near Binburra St, Stop 34

Denham St at Childs Street, Stop 33

Denham St Near Phillips St, Stop 32

Denham St at Warra, Stop 31

Depot Rd at Quinlan Street South, Stop 30

Depot Rd at Braun Street, Stop 29

Board St Near Ibis Ave, Stop 28

Board St at Deagon Racecourse, Stop 29

Board St at Kift Street, Stop 30

Rainbow St Near Lunn St, Stop 31

Rainbow St at Hancock Street, Stop 32

Sandgate Central, Stop 33

Brighton Rd at Sandgate Central, Stop 34/33

Sandgate Bus Station, Stop 1

Rainbow St at Barclay Street, Stop 31/34

Board St at Kift Street, Stop 30

Board St Near Racecourse Rd, Stop 29a

Board St at Deagon Racecourse, Stop 29

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/326/218082/1816499/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218082&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carseldine%20-%20Toombul%20Via%20Sandgate%2C%20Geebung


Board St Near Ibis Ave, Stop 28

Braun St at Desmond Street, Stop 27a

Braun St at Sandgate High, Stop 27

Braun St at Smith Street, Stop 26

Braun St at Burralong Street, Stop 25

Sandgate Rd at Iceworld, Stop 24

Roghan Rd at Roghan East Near Sovereign Pl

Roghan Rd Near Lindeman St

Muller Rd at Boondall West Near Hayman St

Muller Rd Near Bambrook St, Stop 61

Muller Rd at Taigum, Stop 60

Muller Rd at Hirschfield Street, Stop 59

Hirschfield St Near Dulendella Street, Stop 58

Tedman St at Fahey Street, Stop 57

Taigum Shopping Centre, Stop 52/57

Church Rd at Keyatta Street

Battersby St Near Church Rd

Battersby St Near Birdwood St

Handford Rd at Kolberg Street, Stop 47a

Handford Rd at Grasspan Street, Stop 47

Handford Rd at Zillmere Station

Murphy Rd at Dunsford Street, Stop 45

Murphy Rd at Zillmere School, Stop 44

Murphy Rd at Robinson Rd West, Stop 43

Robinson Rd West Near Fisher Pde

Robinson Rd at Bassano Street

Railway Pde at Geebung Station

Newman Rd Near High St, Stop 50

Newman Rd at Geebung School, Stop 48

Newman Rd at Newman - Ellison, Stop 48

Newman Rd at Lauren Street, Stop 47

Newman Rd at Abdale Street, Stop 46

Newman Rd at Newman South, Stop 45



326 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Brisbane.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Newman Rd at Mylne Street, Stop 44

Hamilton Rd at Lochrae Street, Stop 43

Spence Rd Near Hamilton Rd, Stop 42

Spence Rd at Gardenia Street, Stop 41

Spence Rd Near Highlands St, Stop 40/39

Spence Rd Near Rode Rd, Stop 38

Rode Rd Near Deloraine St, Stop 37a

Rode Rd at Odonnell Street, Stop 37

Rode Rd Near Bayview Tce, Stop 42/43

Rode Rd Near Eliza L

Rode Rd Near Sandgate Rd

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 3

Sandgate Rd at Nundah, Stop 2

Sandgate Rd Near Buckland Rd, Stop 1

Toombul Interchange
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